Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: M2M Buildtech Private Limited

CIN: U70109DL2012PTC242480

Date of Commencement of CIRP 24-03-2025

List of Creditors as on: 16-04-2025

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employee)

(Amount in INR)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
A " Amoun(; Amoun(; % Amount r(r)lfuzt‘::l Amount
Name of Amount mou.n covered covered | whether ? of of claim | Amount of claim .
SI. No X Date of . of claim | Nature of by by voting . dues, . . Remarks, if any
Creditor | claimed ) . . related > | continge not under verification
receipt (InRs.) admitted| claim | security | guarant arty? share in nt claim that admitted
. (In Rs.) interest | ee (In party: cocC may be
(InRs) | Rs.) setoff

1 Aone Homes 08.04.2025 | 4500 sq yards - Unsecured - - NO - - - - 4500 sq yards Under Verification

Clarification and documents
ht i t of the clai

2 Aone Homes 08.04.2025 | 1,83,20,664 Unsecured - - NO - - - - 1,83,20,664 SOUHL I respecy of The cfatm
amount and the Interest
Calculation
Clarification and documents

ht i t of the clai

3 Aone Homes 08.04.2025 | 1,16,39,010 - Unsecured - - NO - - - - 1,16,39,010 SOUHL I respect of The cfatm
amount and the Interest
Calculation

Total 2,99,59,674 2,99,59,674




